Computer-On-Module Products
RoHS
2002/95/EC
Ampro ETX �00
Pentium® III  Computer-on-Module
Custom, Rugged, RoHs-Compliant
specifications
PROCEssOR

– Optional operating:  –40° to +85°C
– Storage:  –55° to +85°C
Ordering Information
MODEL  DEsCRIPTION
ET1-700-K-02 400MHz QuickStart Kit (R-02
Module, 512MB RAM, Software,
Documentation, Ampro ATX
baseboard)
ET1-700-K-12 650MHz QuickStart Kit (R-12
Module, 512MB RAM, Software,
Documentation, Ampro ATX
baseboard)
ET1-700-R-02 400MHz ULV Celeron® CPU, ISA,
PCI, FX8 (Short) Connectors
ET1-700-R-03 400MHz ULV Celeron® CPU, ISA,
PCI, FX8C (Tall) Connectors
ET1-700-R-12 650MHz LV Celeron® CPU, ISA, PCI,
FX8 (Short) Connectors
ET1-700-R-13 650MHz LV Celeron® CPU, ISA, PCI,
FX8C (Tall) Connectors
Choose Ampro ETX �00 for…
Rugged applications that require high performance,
a custom footprint and connectorization, but with